DomPro |:::... BROSSE A RECHAMPIR PRO SPECIALE ACRYLIQUE

Caractéristiques

type

Référence

191614
191615
191616
191617

Consulter la fiche produit

numéro

3/0

NESPOLI

Fibres 100 % synthétiques
manche bois verni
virole acier inox.

brosse
@ (mm)
15
18
21
25
27/02/2026

Dompro

Prix HT
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https://www.dompro.fr/brosse-a-rechampir-pro-speciale-acrylique-p139457

